
Podar International School, Kankavli 
Academic year : 2023-24 

Parent teacher association executive committee 
 
Name Email     Mobile 

   Number 

Photograph Designation 

 

 

 

Mrs .Swati  

Kanase 

 

 

 

principal.kankavli@podar.org  

 

 

 

8976846069 

 

 

 

 

  President 

 

 

Mr. Narayan 

Yashwant 

Jadhav 

 

 

narayanjadhav134@gmail.com  

 

 

9604238913 

 

    Parent 

  Member 

    Std II 

    (Vice 

 president) 

 

 

Dr. Shreya 

 Desai 

 

 

shreya.desai@podar.org  

 

 

8975385457 

 

 

      Teacher  

     Member 

       Std VI 

   (Secretary) 

 

 

Mrs. Manisha 

Desai 

 

 

mbtendolkar27@gmail.com  

 

 

9421643516 

 

    Parent 

  Member 

    Std VII 

     (Joint  

Secretary 1) 

 

 

 

Dr. Nayana  

Shetty  

 

 

nayanashetty384@gmail.com  

 

 

9420309075 

 

    Parent 

  Member 

    Std VIII 

     (Joint  

Secretary 2) 

 

 

 

Mr. Anand  

Sawant 

 

 

asawant699@gmail.com  

 

 

9420276069 

 

 

    Parent 

  Member 

     Std I 
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Mrs. Preeti  

Korgaonkar 

 

 

preetikorgaonkar@gmail.com 

 

 

 

9423683067 

 

 

 

    Parent 

  Member 

    Std III 

 

 

Mr. Ravindra  

Gavankar 

 

 

gavankarrn@gmail.com  

 

 

7588858886 

 

   

 

    Parent 

  Member 

    Std IV 

 

 

Dr. Rashmi 

 Pendurkar 

 

 

rashmipendurkar1709@gmail.com  

 

 

9423881068 

 

     

 

    Parent 

  Member 

    Std V 

 

 

Mr. Pankaj  

Sawant 

 

 

Sawantp660@gmail.com 

 

 

9405711549 

 

     

 

   Parent 

  Member 

   Std VI 

 

 

Mrs. Suchita 

Kajarekar 

 
 

suchitakajarekar@gmail.com 

 

 

7588450234 

 

 

 

   Parent 

  Member 

   Std IX 

 

 

 

Ms. Priyanka 

 Thakur 

 

 

 

priyanka.thakur@podar.org  

 

 

 

7045452761 

 

 

 

    Teacher  

    Member 

       Std I 

 

 

Ms. Fatima 

Fernandes 

 

 

fatima.dsouza@podar.org  

 

 

7507434747 

 

 

   Teacher  

  Member  

    Std II 
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Ms. Priyanka 

 Jadhav 

 

 

priyanka.jadhav1@podar.org 

 

 

9970917516 

 

 

 

   Teacher  

   Member  

    Std III 

 

Ms. Prasanna  

Rani 

 

 

 prasanna.rani@podar.org  

 

 

9642042071 

 

 

   Teacher 

   Member  

    Std IV 

 

 

Ms. Vibha 

Dicholkar 

 

 

Vibha.dicholkar@podar.org  

 

 

9623291548 

 

 

 

   Teacher  

   Member  

     Std V 

 

 

Mr. Nitin 

 Jadhav 

 

 

nitin.jadhav@podar.org  

 

 

 

9096243914 

 

 

    Teacher 

    Member 

     Std VII 

 

 

Mr. Krishna  

More 

 

 

krishna.more@podar.org 

 

 

 

7028895072 

 

 

 

    Teacher  

   Member  

     Std VIII 

 

 

Ms. Avantika  

Naik 

 

 

 

avantika.naik@podar.org  

 

 

 

9920667561 

 

 

 

    Teacher  

   Member  

     Std IX 
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